SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: Inert to most
aqueous acid, alkaline, anodizing and plating solutions.
Check solution recommendation chart or with your
chemical supplier for proper sheath material selection.
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION: Heavy wall fluoropolymer
(PTFE) covered stainless steel sheath reduces permeation
and eliminates the need for gas purge systems.
Guaranteed 100% pinhole free.

FLX SERIES, 3" 150 LB. STYLE
FLX SERIES, 6" 150 LB. STYLE
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3FLX1211-P2
3” PTFE flange, PTFE sheathed element, 1,000 watts, 240 volts, 11” overall length, P2 thermal protector.
1 = 120 3FL: 6FL:
2 = 240 11 = 1kW 3kW
3 = 380 16 = 2kW 6kW
4 = 480 21 = 3kW 9kW
5 = 415 28 = 4kW 12kW
6 = 600 32 = 5kW 15kW
7 = 400 35 = 6kW 18kW -P2
8 = 208 specify (custom -P8
9 = 220 lengths available) -P3
1 inch = 25.4mm 0 = 200
6 = 6000
5 = 5000
PTFE FLANGED HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
2 = 2000
1 = 1000
Flange
Size
3 = 3"
6 = 6"
4 = 4000
3 = 3000 -1 = single phase power (6FL only)
single phase power only for 3FL series
three phase power standard for 6FL series
Series Wattage Voltage Length (in.)
Wire and
Conduit LengthOptions
Overall Type of
fuse
specify variations from standard, Ex: -X84 = 84"
Resettable Fuse
for solutions up to 180°F
for 180° - 210°F solutions
(additional control components required)
for 210° - 250°F solutions
FLX = PTFE sheathed
no designator = 36" length standard
<<